Bo Hage Tomtagareforening
Balansrakning

2019-12-31

TILLGANGAR
Plusgiro

Varav Tomtférening

Varav Sommarvatten tomt 2-37
Fordran
SUMMA TILLGANGAR
SKULDER OCH EGET KAPITAL
Balanserat dverskott

Arets resultat
Skuld

SUMMA SKULDER OCH EGET KAPITAL

Bo Hage 2019-12-31

Kjell Wallin Anna Boberg

2019
KRONOR

124 989,77 kr
117 202,36 kr

7 787,41 kr

10 650,00 kr

135 639,77 kr
KRONOR
18 301,77 kr

116 709,00 kr
629,00 kr

135 639,77 kr

Marit Wiklund

2018
KRONOR

18 301,92 kr
14.786,51 kr
3515,41
0,00 kr

18 301,92 kr
KRONOR

18 707,52 kr
-405,60 kr

18 301,92 kr



